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aa aa@tt.iv 

 7894551237 ddddd dwdwd 

Adrienne 
Greenberg adrienne.greenberg@snowflake.com 

 4253016668 Snowflake Software 

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 

 408-676-8941 PWXPress Planroom 

Brian Munn bmunn@ec2sqd.com  

 4253309105 EC2SQD Electrical Construction 
Consulting 

Christina Scott christina@cadenceconstruction.com 

 3603280114 Cadence Construction Cadence Construction 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 

 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 

 8666771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Lee Weech lee.weech@executech.com 

 3853152132 Executech Managed Service Provider

Mariah Isman mariah@cjisgroup.com 

 8505240366 CJIS GROUP CJIS GROUP 

Mark Westling mark.westling@rightsys.com 

 3609560414 Right! Systems Inc. Right! Systems Inc. 

Martha L Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 

 8887869450 Construction Bid Source Plan Room 

Nazim N nazim@enterprisepals.com 

 9135381117 Enterprise Pals, Inc. Enterprise Pals, Inc. 

Ollo Lloyd ollo@logonnw.com 

 2067305495 Logical Connections LLC IT 

Patrick St. Mary patricksm@leverageis.com 

 2063132828 Leverage Information Systems IT 

Peyton Carter peyton@cjisgroup.com 

 8509269800 Cjis Group Cjis Group 



Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 

 425-258-1303 Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 

 5093289600 Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Plan Ce

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 

 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Steve Walse rfpalerts@gmail.com 

 +1 
03153087852 Seven Outsource Seven Outsource 

Scott Callens scott.callens@verkada.com 

 925.640.4150 Verkada Physical Security 

Shane Meehan shane.meehan@verkada.com 

 80146235312 Verkada Video Surveillance 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 

 1234567892 monhar construction inc private 

Steve Jordan stevej@cablects.com 

 2532028728 CTS Communications and Syst
Integrator 

Onvia Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 

 2063739500 Source Management Source Management 

Tai Le tle@erepublic.com 

 9169321300 e.Republic e.Republic 

 


